(RDGUXD siegling proposition

MOVEMENT SYSTEMS timing belts
Correx
Correx
[ Al 40
[kg/m 1]
[mm] 4.0
[mm] 10.0
d 20
Drin NC [Np] [d 1 x
L 1
[° C] -20
[ Cl 80
PE 1.15
1.10
1.18
1.08
1.53
1.49

23/7050%DIN 50014/1SO
554 -5 +80”

Siegling - total belting solutions
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